
Monthly Report
February - 2023

www.v i s i tmck inney . com



Power BI DesktopSales Calls, Event Mgmt & Services, 
& Partner Check-In

Sales Calls by Month

0

100

200

Oct Nov Dec Jan

151

210

176

209

747
Sales Calls YTD

7
Event Mgmt YTD

623
Total Welcome Bags YTD

Event Mgmt by Month

0

1

2

3

Nov Dec Jan

1

3 3

Sales Calls by Category

(40.13%)

375 (50%)

74 (9.87%)
301

Category
Associa�on

Corporate

SMERF

Event Services by Month

0 100 200

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

239

86

268

30

Partner Check-In by Month

0 20 40 60

Nov

Dec

Jan

33

71

2/15/2023 12:25:24 PM
Last Refreshed



Power BI DesktopPickup Report
2/15/2023 12:25:24 PM

Last Refreshed

# Leads by Month

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Nov

Dec

Jan

5

6

7

18
Leads YTD

Total Room Nights by Month

0

500

1,000

Nov Dec Jan

1,008

575

1,627
Total Rooms Nights YTD

$210,362
Total Revenue YTD

Total Revenue by Month

$0K

$50K

$100K

Nov Dec Jan

$129K

$76K



Power BI DesktopRFPs
2/15/2023 12:25:24 PM

Last Refreshed

# New RFPs by Month

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

21

71

17

37

146
New RFPs YTD

Total Room Nights by Month

0K

2K

4K

6K

Oct Nov Dec Jan

3.2K

7.2K

3.4K

5.8K

19,669
Est Room Nights YTD

New RFPs by Category

1 (0.68%)

80 (54.79%)

57 (39.04%)
Category

(Blank)

Associa�on

Corporate

SMERF



Power BI DesktopLost Opportuni�es
2/15/2023 12:25:24 PM

Last Refreshed

Lost Opportuni�es by Month

0

5

10

15

Oct Nov Dec Jan

7
8

6

18

39
Lost Opp YTD

Lost Room Nights by Month

0K

5K

10K

15K

Oct Nov Dec Jan

4,825
4,005

5,957

15,388

30,175
Lost Room Nights YTD

$4,255,942
Lost Revenue YTD

Lost Revenue by Month

$0.0M

$0.5M

$1.0M

$1.5M

$2.0M

Oct Nov Dec Jan

$0.73M
$0.56M

$0.85M

$2.12M

Lost by Category

2 (5.13%)

35 (89.74%)

2 (5.13%)

Category

Associa�on

Corporate

SMERF

Lost by Reason

14 (35.9%)

10 (25.64%)

(17.95%)

(5.13%)

2 (5.1…)
2 (5.13%)

7

2

Lost Reason
Insufficient Mee�n…

RFP Cancelled

Insufficient Mee�n…

Distance

Insufficient Rooms

Unknown - Client …

CVB Declined to Bid

Used Other Proper…

# of A�endees 

0 3000



Power BI DesktopVisitors Center & Tours
2/15/2023 12:25:24 PM

Last Refreshed

Total Visitors by Month

0 100 200 300 400 500 600

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

633

546

440

208

240

99

124

104

Visitors LY Visitors

567
Visitors YTD

63
Tour A�endees YTD


See details
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Instagram Followers by Month
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Visit Widget Users by Month
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